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11l PRUEBA CIRCUITO AMATEUR REGIONAL F.C.G. 2024
PLAYITAS GOLF- 13 DE JULIO DE 2024

HORARIO DE SALIDAS - SABADO 13.07.24

FRANJA HORARIA

PARTIDO HORA TEE LICENCIA JUGADOR/A
CP28470757 Anderson, Scott
CP04972436 Felli, Adam

1 9:20 1 CP01082551 Diaz Gascon, Ramon

CP31462352 Perez O Pray, Jason
CP28420508 Redondo Martin, Joseba K.
CP04159518 Delgado Fontes, Jesus Jeremias
CP31771159 Monzon D Alessandro, Dario C.

2 9:30 1

CP04973030 Hirst, Paul Michael
CP22073897 Bartherote, Patrick
CP04288677 Rocio Morales, Enrique
CP02306058 De La Viuda Lopez, Jesus

3 9:40 1

CP20385505 Ruiz Garcia, Juan Carlos
CP28886527 Rodriguez Morales, Valentin C.
CP20399975 Benitez Morera, Gregorio
CP06970317 Galley, Neil Christian

4 9:50 1

CP20370862 Leon Carballo, Jose Ramon
CP01382408 Urriza Lopez, Ignacio
CP28467533 Lopez Ruiz, Luis R.
CP22942893 Wallace, Dean

5 10:00 1

CP20919820 Leon Jordan, Javier
CP28420595 Alfaro Ramirez, Nestor J.
CP20897762 Ruiz Macias, Jacinto J.
CP31813017 Perez Baio, Jose Luis

6 10:10 1

CP27466532 Blum, Rudolf Alexander
CP36167143 Puerma Palomino, Julio
CP20360595 Dorta Sosa, Domingo
CP20422460 Boga Boga, Alvaro

7 10:20 1
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CP24081227
CP36167131
CP31478508
CP00441957

CP20422462
CP22942895
CP36115948
CP0O0079886

CP06150819
CP20432140
CP20370861
CP28921515

CP28916888
CP28920791
CP36167136
CP04072601

CP06978361
CP00108315
CP02920357
CP22901419

CP04922807
CP06391044
CP28894640
CP09407416

Hernandez Diaz, Juan Jesus
Ramirez Sanchez, Javier
Smith, William

Agrello, Guillermo

Galvan Gonzalez, Salvador A.
Wallace, Kerry

Ferrete Garcia, Josep M.
Alonso-Patallo Valeron, Antonio

Diaz Rodriguez, Andy A.
Calero Dominguez, Felix
Suarez Rodriguez, Pedro
Vazquez Vazquez, Jacob M.

De Celis Suarez, Victorino
Sanchez Santana, Blas C.
Machado Sacramento, Juan
Palacios Macia, Henry German

Edwards, Gerard

Paredes Turnes, Juan Manuel
Linde Gonzalez, Belinda
Sanjuan Gonzalez, Eduardo V.

Gonzalez Gonzalez, Domingo
Perez Torres, Juan Luis
Sallami, Abdeljalil

Gonzalez Aguilar, Jose Alberto



